
Well Name: GM 42-28
Surface Location: GM 323-28 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5476.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1614764.90 2262165.00 39.49215 -108.11480 2A07

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 (24' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1346.70 1506.68 48.53 41.22 415.96 364.44 553.03 553.03 Hold 48.53° Inc, 41.22° Az
2643.28 3464.74 48.53 41.22 1519.56 1331.35 2020.29 2020.29 Start Drop -2.00°/100
4790.00 5891.43 0.00 0.00 2247.49 1969.12 2988.08 2988.08 Vertical
4890.00 5991.43 0.00 0.00 2247.49 1969.12 2988.08 2988.08 Top Gas
6840.00 7941.43 0.00 0.00 2247.49 1969.12 2988.08 2988.08 TD at 7941.43
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.01°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51996.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 4/8/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 28-06S-096W
Site: GM 323-28 Pad
Well: GM 42-28

Design #1 08Apr14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

25 June, 2014

Plan: Design #1 08Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 28-06S-096W

GM 323-28 Pad

GM 42-28 - Slot 2A07

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 42-28 - Slot 2A07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 42-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 28-06S-096W, 28-06S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 323-28 Pad

Map

-1.65 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,614,757.30 usft

2,262,158.50 usft

0.00 usft

39.49213

-108.11482

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 42-28 - Slot 2A07

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,614,764.90 usft

2,262,165.00 usft

5,476.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.49215

-108.11480

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 4/8/2014 10.01 65.65 51,997

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 08Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

41.220.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

41.220.003.503.50364.44415.961,346.7041.2248.531,506.68

0.000.000.000.001,331.351,519.562,643.2841.2248.533,464.74

180.000.00-2.002.001,969.122,247.494,790.000.000.005,891.43

0.000.000.000.001,969.122,247.494,890.000.000.005,991.43 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 42-28

0.000.000.000.001,969.122,247.496,840.000.000.007,941.43
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 42-28 - Slot 2A07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 42-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,262,165.001,614,764.90 39.49215 -108.11480

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,262,165.001,614,764.90 39.49215 -108.11480

Start Build 3.50

200.00 2.80 199.97 1.47 1.2941.22 2,262,166.331,614,766.33 39.49216 -108.11479

400.00 9.80 398.64 17.97 15.7441.22 2,262,181.251,614,782.40 39.49220 -108.11474

600.00 16.80 593.15 52.55 46.0441.22 2,262,212.531,614,816.10 39.49230 -108.11464

800.00 23.80 780.61 104.71 91.7441.22 2,262,259.711,614,866.92 39.49244 -108.11447

1,000.00 30.80 958.23 173.66 152.1541.22 2,262,322.081,614,934.10 39.49263 -108.11426

1,200.00 37.80 1,123.34 258.38 226.3841.22 2,262,398.711,615,016.64 39.49286 -108.11400

1,400.00 44.80 1,273.50 357.60 313.3141.22 2,262,488.461,615,113.32 39.49314 -108.11369

1,506.68 48.53 1,346.70 415.96 364.4441.22 2,262,541.241,615,170.18 39.49330 -108.11351

Hold 48.53° Inc, 41.22° Az

1,556.68 48.53 1,379.81 444.14 389.1341.22 2,262,566.731,615,197.63 39.49337 -108.11342

9 5/8"

1,600.00 48.53 1,408.49 468.55 410.5241.22 2,262,588.821,615,221.42 39.49344 -108.11334

1,800.00 48.53 1,540.93 581.28 509.2841.22 2,262,690.781,615,331.25 39.49375 -108.11299

2,000.00 48.53 1,673.36 694.00 608.0441.22 2,262,792.741,615,441.08 39.49406 -108.11264

2,200.00 48.53 1,805.80 806.73 706.8141.22 2,262,894.701,615,550.92 39.49437 -108.11229

2,349.81 48.53 1,905.00 891.17 780.7941.22 2,262,971.081,615,633.19 39.49460 -108.11203

Top of "G" Sand

2,400.00 48.53 1,938.23 919.45 805.5741.22 2,262,996.661,615,660.75 39.49468 -108.11194

2,500.83 48.53 2,005.00 976.28 855.3641.22 2,263,048.071,615,716.12 39.49483 -108.11177

Base of "G" Sand

2,600.00 48.53 2,070.67 1,032.18 904.3341.22 2,263,098.631,615,770.58 39.49499 -108.11159

2,800.00 48.53 2,203.10 1,144.90 1,003.1041.22 2,263,200.591,615,880.41 39.49530 -108.11124

3,000.00 48.53 2,335.54 1,257.63 1,101.8641.22 2,263,302.551,615,990.24 39.49561 -108.11089

3,200.00 48.53 2,467.97 1,370.35 1,200.6241.22 2,263,404.511,616,100.07 39.49592 -108.11054

3,400.00 48.53 2,600.41 1,483.07 1,299.3841.22 2,263,506.471,616,209.90 39.49623 -108.11019

3,464.74 48.53 2,643.28 1,519.56 1,331.3541.22 2,263,539.481,616,245.45 39.49633 -108.11008

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3,600.00 45.83 2,735.20 1,594.18 1,396.7341.22 2,263,606.971,616,318.16 39.49653 -108.10985

3,800.00 41.83 2,879.46 1,698.33 1,487.9841.22 2,263,701.181,616,419.64 39.49682 -108.10953

4,000.00 37.83 3,033.02 1,794.66 1,572.3841.22 2,263,788.311,616,513.49 39.49708 -108.10923

4,200.00 33.83 3,195.14 1,882.70 1,649.5141.22 2,263,867.941,616,599.27 39.49732 -108.10895

4,400.00 29.83 3,365.03 1,962.02 1,719.0141.22 2,263,939.691,616,676.55 39.49754 -108.10871

4,600.00 25.83 3,541.86 2,032.23 1,780.5241.22 2,264,003.201,616,744.96 39.49773 -108.10849

4,686.19 24.10 3,620.00 2,059.59 1,804.5041.22 2,264,027.951,616,771.62 39.49781 -108.10840

Mesaverde

4,800.00 21.83 3,724.78 2,092.99 1,833.7641.22 2,264,058.161,616,804.17 39.49790 -108.10830

5,000.00 17.83 3,912.88 2,144.01 1,878.4641.22 2,264,104.301,616,853.87 39.49804 -108.10814

5,200.00 13.83 4,105.26 2,185.03 1,914.4041.22 2,264,141.411,616,893.84 39.49815 -108.10801

5,400.00 9.83 4,300.97 2,215.86 1,941.4141.22 2,264,169.291,616,923.88 39.49824 -108.10792

5,600.00 5.83 4,499.07 2,236.35 1,959.3641.22 2,264,187.821,616,943.84 39.49829 -108.10786

5,800.00 1.83 4,698.58 2,246.39 1,968.1641.22 2,264,196.911,616,953.63 39.49832 -108.10782

5,891.43 0.00 4,790.00 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

Vertical

5,991.43 0.00 4,890.00 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,000.00 0.00 4,898.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

6,200.00 0.00 5,098.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

6,400.00 0.00 5,298.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

6,600.00 0.00 5,498.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 42-28 - Slot 2A07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 42-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,800.00 0.00 5,698.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

7,000.00 0.00 5,898.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

7,200.00 0.00 6,098.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

7,361.43 0.00 6,260.00 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

Cameo Coals

7,400.00 0.00 6,298.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

7,600.00 0.00 6,498.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

7,800.00 0.00 6,698.57 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

7,841.43 0.00 6,740.00 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

Rollins SS

7,941.43 0.00 6,840.00 2,247.49 1,969.120.00 2,264,197.901,616,954.70 39.49832 -108.10782

TD at 7941.43 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 42-28 4,890.00 1,616,954.70 2,264,197.902,247.49 1,969.120.00 0.00 39.49832 -108.10782

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,379.811,556.68 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,349.81 Top of "G" Sand1,905.00

2,500.83 Base of "G" Sand2,005.00

4,686.19 Mesaverde3,620.00

5,991.43 Approx. Top Gas4,890.00

7,361.43 Cameo Coals6,260.00

7,841.43 Rollins SS6,740.00

7,941.43 TD6,840.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 42-28 - Slot 2A07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 42-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1,506.68 1,346.70 415.96 364.44 Hold 48.53° Inc, 41.22° Az

3,464.74 2,643.28 1,519.56 1,331.35 Start Drop -2.00°/100

5,891.43 4,790.00 2,247.49 1,969.12 Vertical

5,991.43 4,890.00 2,247.49 1,969.12 Top Gas

7,941.43 6,840.00 2,247.49 1,969.12 TD at 7941.43
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